
Prices include delivery on orders over £150244

CHAIN HOISTS & GIRDER TROLLEYS

BEAM CLAMPS
• Simple and safe load attachment  

tool for hand or electric hoists. 
• Easy two-step operation for urgent  

tasks and assembly jobs. 
• Can also be used for the lifting and transfer  

of steel beams and as a pulling clamp. 
• Suitable for attachment to horizontal beams 

or up to 5° from horizontal. 
• Fits a wide range of beam widths. 
• Easily fixed using thread handle.

Capacity 
1 tonne 
2 tonne 
3 tonne 
5 tonne 

10 tonne

Beam width range mm 
75 - 230 
75 - 230 
80 - 320 
90 - 320 
90 - 320

REF 
PLBK1.0T 
PLBK2.0T 
PLBK3.0T 
PLBK5.0T 

PLBK10.0T

PRICE 
 £42.83  
 £55.07  
 £73.42  

 £101.57  
 £305.92 

GIRDER TROLLEYS
A range of girder trolleys: push 
trolley, push trolley with locking 
device and a chain operated 
geared trolley. 
 
• Capacities: 1000kg - 10000kg. 
• Forged steel side plates. 
• Safe working loads at FOS 4:1.  
• Finish colour RAL5005. 
• Adjustable for varying  

beam size.

Details

Capacity  
tonne 

1.0 
2.0 
3.0 
5.0 

10.0

Flange width 
min-max mm 

64 - 203 
88 - 203 

100 - 203 
114 - 203 
124 - 203

Min curve  
radius m 

0.9 
1 

1.2 
1.3 
1.7

PUSH  
TROLLEY

 REF 
PL/PTM/1.0T 
PL/PTM/2.0T 
PL/PTM/3.0T 
PL/PTM/5.0T 

PL/PTM/10.0T

 PRICE 
 £110.22  
 £115.03  
 £330.39  
 £458.88  
 £1131.91 

PUSH TROLLEY  
WITH LOCKING DEVICE

 REF 
PL/PTM/1.0T-LD 
PL/PTM/2.0T-LD  
PL/PTM/3.0T-LD  
PL/PTM/5.0T-LD  

PL/PTM/10.0T-LD 

 PRICE 
 £189.67  
 £217.82  
 £433.18  
 £560.45  

 £1233.47 

GEARED TYPE  
TROLLEY

 REF 
PL/GTM/1.0T 
PL/GTM/2.0T 
PL/GTM/3.0T 
PL/GTM/5.0T 

PL/GTM/10.0T

 PRICE 
 £112.58  
 £137.05  
 £309.59  
 £434.41  
 £648.55 

Push travel trolley

Push travel trolley 
with locking device

Geared trolley

Handy tool  
to attach chain hoists 

to RSJ beamsOur expert says

Our expert says

Superbly made yet great value

A compact lightweight design. Despite the 
weight saving, it has excellent working stability. 
 
• Chrome-plated housing  

for corrosion protection. 
• Easily accessible chain mounting. 
• Grade 8 load chain used on all hoists except 

10 tonne - 3 chain falls which is grade 10.  
• Chain conforms to DIN |EN 818-7-T Standard 

(RUD supply). 
• Overload protection as standard  

at 500kg and above. 
• Hoist up to 3 tonnes on a single chain fall. 
• Standard hoist with 3m lift, other  

heights on request.

HAND CHAIN HOISTS

Lifting 
capacity  

kg 
500 

1000 
2000 
3000 
5000 

10,000

Number  
of chain 

falls 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
4

Minimum 
head room 

mm 
309 
373 
460 
553 
630 
900

Effort on 
hand chain 

daN 
24 

30.5 
36 
37 
39 

39.5

Load chain 
size  
mm 

5 x 15 
6 x 18 
8 x 24 

10 x 30 
 10 x 30 
10 x 30

Weight with 
3m lift  

kg 
5.7 

10.8 
17.1 
26.2 
40 
62

 
REF 

 
PLPLSPRO/050/3M 
PLPLSPRO/010/3M 
PLPLSPRO/020/3M 
PLPLSPRO/030/3M 
PLPLSPRO/500/3M 

PLPLSPRO/1000/3M

 
PRICE 

 
 £128.49  
 £159.08  
 £256.97  
 £354.87  
 £452.76  
 £1134.36 

Quality 
engineering 

 with a 
smooth  

lift

Our expert says

• These prices are 
based on a 3m 
lift/operational 
length 2.5m. 
Please contact us 
for prices on 
models with up 
to 14m lift.


