CHAIN HOISTS & GIRDER TROLLEYS





HAND CHAIN HOISTS

A compact lightweight design. Despite the weight saving, it has excellent working stability.

- Chrome-plated housing for corrosion protection.
- · Easily accessible chain mounting.
- · Grade 8 load chain used on all hoists except 10 tonne - 3 chain falls which is grade 10.
- Chain conforms to DIN |EN 818-7-T Standard
- (RUD supply).
 Overload protection as standard at 500kg and above.
- · Hoist up to 3 tonnes on a single chain fall.
- · Standard hoist with 3m lift, other heights on request.





· These prices are based on a 3m lift/operational length 2.5m. Please contact us for prices on models with up to 14m lift.

REF	Lifting capacity kg	Number of chain falls	Minimum head room mm	Effort on hand chain daN	Load chain size mm	Weight with 3m lift kg	PRICE
PLPLSPRO/050/3M	500	1	309	24	5 x 15	5.7	£128.49
PLPLSPRO/010/3M	1000	1	373	30.5	6 x 18	10.8	£159.08
PLPLSPRO/020/3M	2000	1	460	36	8 x 24	17.1	£256.97
PLPLSPRO/030/3M	3000	1	553	37	10 x 30	26.2	£354.87
PLPLSPRO/500/3M	5000	2	630	39	10 x 30	40	£452.76
PLPLSPRO/1000/3M	10,000	4	900	39.5	10 x 30	62	£1134.36



Push travel trolley



Push travel trolley with locking device



GIRDER TROLLEYS

A range of girder trolleys: push trolley, push trolley with locking device and a chain operated geared trolley.

- Capacities: 1000kg 10000kg.
- Forged steel side plates.
- Safe working loads at FOS 4:1.
- Finish colour RAL5005.
- · Adjustable for varying beam size.

Details			PUSH TROLLEY		PUSH TROLLEY WITH LOCKING DEVICE		GEARED TYPE TROLLEY	
Capacity tonne	Flange width min-max mm	Min curve radius m	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
1.0	64 - 203	0.9	PL/PTM/1.0T	£110.22	PL/PTM/1.0T-LD	£189.67	PL/GTM/1.0T	£112.58
2.0	88 - 203	1	PL/PTM/2.0T	£115.03	PL/PTM/2.0T-LD	£217.82	PL/GTM/2.0T	£137.05
3.0	100 - 203	1.2	PL/PTM/3.0T	£330.39	PL/PTM/3.0T-LD	£433.18	PL/GTM/3.0T	£309.59
5.0	114 - 203	1.3	PL/PTM/5.0T	£458.88	PL/PTM/5.0T-LD	£560.45	PL/GTM/5.0T	£434.41
10.0	124 - 203	1.7	PL/PTM/10.0T	£1131.91	PL/PTM/10.0T-LD	£1233.47	PL/GTM/10.0T	£648.55



BEAM CLAMPS

- · Simple and safe load attachment tool for hand or electric hoists.
- · Easy two-step operation for urgent tasks and assembly jobs.

 Can also be used for the lifting and transfer
- of steel beams and as a pulling clamp.
- · Suitable for attachment to horizontal beams or up to 5° from horizontal.
- · Fits a wide range of beam widths.
- · Easily fixed using thread handle.

	Handy tool
	to attach chain hoists
Our expert	says to RSJ beams

REF	Capacity	Beam width range mm	PRICE
PLBK1.0T	1 tonne	75 - 230	£42.83
PLBK2.0T	2 tonne	75 - 230	£55.07
PLBK3.0T	3 tonne	80 - 320	£73.42
PLBK5.0T	5 tonne	90 - 320	£101.57
PLBK10.0T	10 tonne	90 - 320	£305.92